
NAME EMAIL PHONE SPORT Start Date SIGNATURE
Mike Souliere 519-969-5250 Mens Darts Wed. Night Sept. 20
Kenton Puryk 519-819-0617 Mens Darts Wed. Night "
Tony Zahaluk 519-250-0766 Mens Darts Wed. Night "
Laurie Bradbury 519-987-4295 Darts Sat. Night 1 Sept. 9
Jen Verprelst 226-787-8818 Darts Sat. Night 1 "
Jean Ambedian 519-915-1414 Darts Sat. Night 2 Sept. 16 18 Teams
Marty Ambedian 519-890-8247 Darts Sat. Night 2 "
Gerry Ciurysek 519-969-9109 Darts Wed. Night Summer Fun Summer
Janet Ciurysed 519-969-9109 Darts Wed. Night Summer Fun Summer
Nancy Mountian 519-818-2307 Darts Wed. Night Summer Fun Summer
Zach Zahorouski 519-982-2929 L.O.D.Darts Thurs. Night Sept.14
Beth Abson 519-980-9639 Darts Fri. Night Sept. 9
Gary Norman 226-348-0876 Darts Fri. Night "
Larry Williams 519-726-4043 LOD Pool Thur, Night Sept. 7
Jim Collard 519-250-0549 LOD Pool Thur, Night "
Bill Anderson 519-817-4436 LOD Pool Thur, Night "
Don Semande 519-995-5109 LOD Pool Thur, Night "
Harry Bisonnette hbissonnette@mnsi.net 519-724-2392 LOD Pool Thur, Night "
Joanne Thompson 519-969-0617 ALL SPORTS
Scott Brush sbrush@bnacagp.com 226-280-3249 Horseshoes
Gary Norman 226-348-0876 Euchre Every Other Mon. Night Sept. 25

Cribbage Every Other Mon. Night Oct. 2
LOD Cornhole Tues. Nights Sept. 26

John Antaya 519-965-0580
Wayne Fortin 519-300-5357 Sports Officer

LEGION BR594 SPORTS and Contacts for September  2023

souliere1950@gmail.com
puryk@hotmail.com

tzahaluk@hotmail.com
lauriebradbury1@gmail.com

jenny1376@hotmail.com
jean.ambedian@gmail.com

mambedian@gmail.com
igciurysek@cogeco.ca

jiciurysek@live.ca
woodcrazy2002@yahoo.ca

zzahorouski@gmail.com
absont@uwindsor.ca

rosegary79@hotmail.com
ptilarry@icloud.com
jcollard@cogeco.ca

andersonboyz@hotmail.com
donsemande@yahoo.ca

j.chedore@sympatico.ca

rosegary79@hotmail.com

jantaya4@bell.net
waynefortin1@yahoo.ca
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